Double layer design
Reduction of operation frequency due to increased
condensate discharge
¡Drain discharge: Max.100 cm3/cycle
(3 times compared with the current model)
¡Better visibility & environmental resistance
¡ The bowl is covered with a transparent
bowl guard.

Specifi cations
AD402 04 AD
How to Order
Port size
Symbol Port size
02 1/4
03 3/8
04 1/2
Auto drain type
Symbol Description
C∗1 N.C. (Normally closed)
Drain port is closed when pressure is not applied.
D∗2 N.O. (Normally open)
Drain port is open when pressure is not applied.
∗1  When pressure is not applied, condensate which
does not start the auto drain mechanism will be left in
the bowl. Releasing the residual condensate before
ending operations for the day is recommended.
∗2  If the compressor is smaller than 3.7 kW, or discharge
fl ow is less than 400 l/min (ANR), air leakage from
the drain cock may occur during start of operations.
N.C. type is recommended.
Proper use of fl oat type auto drain � See P.6
Thread type
Symbol Type
Nil Rc
F G
N NPT
Semi-standard specifications
S
e
m
i-
s
ta
n
d
a
rd
Symbol Description
∗3
Bowl
— Polycarbonate bowl
2 Metal bowl
6 Nylon bowl
Valve
— None∗4
V With bleed valve
Pressure
unit
—
Name plate and caution plate
for bowl in SI units
Z∗5 Name plate and caution plate
for bowl in imperial units
∗3  Chemical resistance of the bowl � See P.7
∗4  For port size 1/4, the valve already mounted.
∗5  Only NPT can be selected.
Semi-standard symbol: When plural options are
required, indicate them in alphanumeric order.